
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/110/65 BHAGWAT VASANT 

SITARAM

NO,    650,      KENCHA ROAD 

KARWAR, N  K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   301

2 MYS/129/68 PRABHU RAMAEH 

SHANTARAM

BHAGIRTHI NIWAS KARWAR, N K 

DIST, KARWAR-  

3 MYS/150/68 KAMAT SHREEDHAR 

PADMANABHA

SHREE KRISHNA NIVAS ASHRAM 

ROAD,         KARWAR ,  N   K      

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   301

4 MYS/106/73 PANDIT SUBRAY MADHAV S/0  PANDIT MADHAV TIMMANNA, 

HABBUWADA ,     KARWAR, N    K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   306

5 MYS/326/74 KINNERKAR KAMALAKAR 

SHANKAR

RAJKAMAL', JAYANAGAR,  

KARWAR, KARWAR-  581 301

6 KAR/97/77 KRISHNA T  GOWDA ANUGRAHA',   OPP:   ARTS & 

SCIENCE COLLEGE, KAJUBAG,     

KARWAR,  N  K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   301
7 KAR/477/77 DURGEKAR SHANTANAND 

MOTA

NO,    922, A - 1,    ` ANAND` ,      

KURSAWADA, KARWAR,  N    K     

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  301

8 KAR/301/78 NAIK PRADEEP 

MANESHWAR

NO. 1424, ' INCHARA,' K E B ROAD, 

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE, 

KARWAR,, N K DISTRICT -581 301

9 KAR/424/79 KUVALEKAR PADMANABHA 

NARAYAN

OPP; SAGAR TEXTILES, CIVIL 

COURT ROAD,  KARWAR, UTTAR 

KANNADA, KARWAR-  

10 KAR/548/79 KEREMANE LAXMIDHAR 

HONNAPPA

S/0   HONNAPPA  KEREMANE, 

GREEN STREET,      KARWAR,  N    

K     DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   301

11 KAR/520/80 DESAI KISHOREKUMAR 

RAMADAS

AT  &  POST;   SWAMI BAG,      

SADASHIVGAD, KARWAR,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  352

12 KAR/607/81 PAI BALKRISHNA SHRIDHAR S/0   SHRIDHAR  PAI,     NO,   1356, 

KAIKINI ROAD,         KARWAR,  N   

K   DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   301

13 KAR/104/83 ANVEKAR RATEESH 

RAMACHANDRA

AT; SONARWADA PO: 

NANDANGADDA  BAAD,  KARWAR 

N K, KARWAR-  581304

14 KAR/352/83 NAIK RAJASHEKHAR 

MAHARUDRA

S/0   MAHARUDRA  NAIK, BEHIND 

DURGADEVI TEMPLE,      

KODIBAG,  KARWAR.      N   K   

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   303
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15 KAR/397/84 HEGDE RAMANANDA 

SHAMBHU

S/0  SHAMBHU GANAPATI HEGDE,  

NO  T - 2, SUMAN DHAMA,     

HABBUWADA,  KARWAR,     N   K     

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  

16 KAR/778/85 BHAT DURGANAND 

RAMACHANDRA

`SHREE SHANTARAM`, D 7 ROAD, 

NEW K.H.B. COLONY,  

HABBUWADA,  KARWAR,  

KARWAR-  581306
17 KAR/428/86 GAONKAR SADANAND 

PUNDALIK

C/0  SHREE  BUILDING,    

NANDANGADDA, KARWAR, N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  

18 KAR/655/87 BHUTE KRISHNANAND 

TUKARAM

H, NO,  2888/C-4, PADMANABHA 

NAGAR  BAAD, KARWAR,  D.K,  

KARWAR-  581 304

19 KAR/656/87 SHRI. LAXMIKANT MOHAN 

PRABHU

PRABHU - KUNJ,     ASHRAM  

ROAD, KODIBAG,      KARWAR,  N   

K   DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581 301

20 KAR/128/88 SHRI. GAONKAR VIJAY 

ANANT

AT: GAONKARWADA, SHIRWAD, 

KARWAR POST,  U.K. DIST,  

KARWAR-  

21 KAR/899/88 UDAY NAIK S/0  NARAYAN BABU NAIK,    AT & 

POST;  ULGA, KARWAR  TALUK,  N   

K    DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  328

22 KAR/40/89 FRANCIS LOBO S/0   S  M   ALBERT  LOBO,    `ROSE 

OF SHARON` VIJAYNAGAR,      

KARWAR,  N   K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   301
23 KAR/502/89 PAWAR SANTOSH 

KAMALAKAR

NO,   1557 - A,     SHREE KRUPA 

BUILDING, DHOBI GHAT  ROAD,        

KARWAR, N   K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581    301
24 KAR/201/91 NAYAK ARAVIND GANAPATI SUMANARAMA  APARTMENT,    

1ST  FLOOR, FLAT NO.  7,     HABBU 

WADA,   KAIGA ROAD,  KARWAR,       

N   K     DISTRICT. ,  KARWAR-  

25 KAR/493/91 JAMBAVALIKAR 

GANGADHAR NARAYAN

AT  &  POST:    BELEKERI, ANKOLA  

TALUK,  N   K     DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581      321

26 KAR/519/91 BHAT SREESH KESHAV `ASHISH`,  HIG, 57, D-5,ROAD, NEW 

K.H.B.COLONY, HABBUWADA, 

KARWAR TQ,   DIST: U.K,  

KARWAR-  
27 KAR/520/91 HALDIPUR ANIRUDDHA 

GOPAL RAO

H, NO, 467, M.G.ROAD,  KARWAR,  

KARWAR-  581 301
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28 KAR/522/91 BHAT PARAMESHWAR 

SHRIKRISHNA

NO, 1563, HIGH CHURCH ROAD,  

KARWAR,  KARWAR-  581 301

29 KAR/1133/91 NAIK RAMAKRISHNA 

VISHWANATH

SHIVAJI CHOWK, SADASHIVGAD, 

KARWAR, U K DIST, , KARWAR-  

581 352

30 KAR/164/92 HEGDE SHARAVATHI 

MANJUNATH

GOVT, , POLY,   TECHNIC 

COLLEGE KARWAR, N K DIST, , 

KARWAR-  581 354

31 KAR/609/92 BHAT NARAYAN SHIVARAM SHANBHAG  COMPOUND, 

HABBUWADA,  KARWAR,  N.K. 

DIST,  KARWAR-  581 301

32 KAR/1052/92 NAIK SURESH SHIVAPPA AT & PO: BAAD, KUMTA TQ,   U.K. 

DIST,  KUMTA-  

33 KAR/1097/92 NAIK KRISHNANAND 

BHIKARO

AT:     SONARWADA  BAAD, POST:    

NANDAN GADDA,    KARWAR  

TALUK,  N   K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   304
34 KAR/527/93 NAIK KIRANKUMAR VITTU GIDDA ROAD, KAJUBAG KARWAR 

, U K DIST, , KARWAR-  

35 KAR/596/93 SHEJWADKAR SAYIDAS 

YESHAWANT

S/0   YASHWANT  G  

SHEJWADKAR, NEAR 

RADHAKRISHNA TEMPLE,   MAIN 

ROAD,  KARWAR.       N    K     

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  301
36 KAR/360/95 NAIK ANANDU DASU DALVI COMPOUND, HABBUWADA, 

KARWAR TQ, N.K. DIST,  KARWAR-  

581 351

37 KAR/963/95 NAGENDRANATH MADHAVA 

KAMATH

NO,    458,      SIDDHI SADAN CIVIL 

COURT ROAD,    KARWAR,  N   K     

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   301

38 KAR/1665/95 BHAT  RAMNATH  VAMAN RAMANATA' MURALIDHARMATH 

ROAD, KARWAR TQ, U K DIST, 

KARWAR-  581 324

39 KAR/2169/95 SHUBHA R. GAONKAR COURT COMPLEX, ANKOLA, 

U.K.DISTRICT, ANKOLA-  581314

40 KAR/94/96 NAGARAJ V. NAYAK ANUGRAHA' , OPP: GOVT ARTS 

AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KARWAR,  

N.K.DIST,  KARWAR-  

41 KAR/105/96 NAIK SHIVANAND SANU `ANUGRAHA`,      KESHAV NAIK 

WADA,  1ST CROSS ROAD,     

KODIBAG,    KARWAR,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  303
42 KAR/20/97 HARWADEKAR JAGADEESH 

THAKU

AT: HARWADA, ANKOLA TQ`, N K 

DIST, ANKOLA-  

43 KAR/467/97 SMT. KAMAT SEEMA 

SITARAM

KUMBARWADA,  JOIDA, KARWAR, 

D K DIST, KARWAR-  581 187
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44 KAR/621/97 DINESH K NAIK S/0   KIRA RAMA NAIK,    R  K   

TEMPLE  COMPLEX, MAIN  ROAD,      

KARWAR,  N    K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   324
45 KAR/1076/98 SURAJ G NAIK KALASWADA, BAAD, 

NANDANGADDA, KARWAR  

TALUK ,  U K DISTRICT, KARWAR-  

581 304
46 KAR/1248/98 NAIK VARADA DOMODAR S/0   DAMODAR  NAIK,     

ARJUNKOT, SADASHIVAGAD,       

KARWAR, N    K    DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  581    352
47 KAR/1342/98 KAZI SAYED AHAMED 

SAYED HUSSAIN

NO.  408,    NEAR KODIBEER 

TEMPLE,  HARIKANTRA WADA,     

KARWAR,  N    K     DISTRICT, 

KARWAR -581   301
48 KAR/1452/98 GAONKAR  NEELAKANTHA  

VENKANNA

NO,   1690 - J,    '  HONNAMMA   

NILAYA,' HABBUWADA  POST,      

KARWAR, N   K     DISTRIST, 

KARWAR-  581   306
49 KAR/515/99 RANE SUDHA SADANAND KODILBAN DANDELI,  N. K. 

DISTRICT, DANDELI-  581 325

50 KAR/1773/99 PARULEKAR RAMANATH 

LAXMAN

NO,   1168,    SAVITHRI  NIVAS, 

MASJID  ROAD,    KARWAR,  N    K       

DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581   301

51 KAR/1910/99 JAYANTHI 

KRISHNAMURTHY B

BANAVASI ROAD, MARIGUDI 

SIRSI   TALUK, N K DISTRICT, 

SIRSI-  581 401

52 KAR/2792/99 RAMANATH UMESH TANDEL MURALIDHAR MATH ROAD, NEAR 

SAI MANDIR,  , KARWAR-  581 301

53 KAR/3407/99 SHRI. KURINJUMALA JOSE 

THOMAS

NEAR HIGH CHURCH ROAD, 

KARWAR, , KARWAR-  

54 KAR/3429/99 BHAGWAT SANTOSH 

VASANT

650, KENCHA ROAD, , , KARWAR-  

581 301

55 KAR/3446/99 BOBRUKAR JYOTSNA 

GOURISH

NEAR KODI BEER TEMPLE , , 

KARWAR-  

56 KAR/3870/99 SHRI. SALUNKE   SANJAY   

GANAPATI

405, RAYAKAR PLAZA, KAIGA 

ROAD, HABBUWADA,  KARWAR  

TALUK,   U  K DISTRICT, KARWAR-  

581 301
57 KAR/3904/99 HEGDE SHASHIDHAR NO 2857 G 58 SRIMATA,OPPOSIT 

MAHADEV TEMPLE BEHIND U K 

PICKELS BAAD, KARWAR, 

NANDANGADDA 

UTTARKARNATAKA, 

UTTARAKARNATAKA-  581304
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58 KAR/4452/99 PAVASKAR PANKAJ 

DIGAMBER

C/O, HOTEL  DWARAKA 

HABBUWADA, KARWAR   

DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581 306

59 KAR/4539/99 HALDANKAR DHANALAXMI 

DATTU

NO,   2459,     TAMESWADA KODI 

BAG POST,       KARWAR,  N   K     

DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581   303

60 KAR/8/2000 SHRI. KAMBLE MANOHAR 

TUKARAM

SHIVA KRUPA           

BANDARWADA, MAJALI  POST,  

KARWAR.         N   K     DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581   345
61 KAR/304/2000 MADIVAL NAGESH MANJA CIVIL COURT, KARWAR,  N K DIST,   

KARWAR-  

62 KAR/889/2000 VERNEKAR LEENA 

CHANDRAKANT

PIKLE ROAD, OPP MINI VIDHANA 

SOUDHA, , KARWAR-  

63 KAR/1002/2000 NAIK V G KRISHNA NIVAS,      NO,   423, 

KAJUWADA,     SADASHIVAGAD,    

KARWAR,  N    K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  
64 KAR/1232/2000 KUVALEKAR VENKATESH 

MARUTI

2585, OPP,  KANNADA PRIMARY 

SCHOOL KODIBAG,  KARWAR TQ,  

U.K DIST,  KARWAR-  581 303

65 KAR/1640/2000 KAMAT DEVADATT 

SHREEDHAR

ASHRAM ROAD , , KARWAR-  581 

301

66 KAR/147/2001 NAIK GURUNATH FAKEER C/O    LAW OFFICE, BASHA 

COMPLEX,     KARWAR,  N   K      

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   303

67 KAR/3356/2001 KULKARNI SAMEER 

SHANTARAM

560, SEA FACE , , KARWAR-  581 

301

68 KAR/887/2002 NAIK ANANT RAMA AT & POST;   BALGAR, YELLAPUR  

TALUK,  N  K   DISTRICT,  

KARWAR

69 KAR/1920/2002 TODURKAR VINOD ANAND ROOM NO, 24, T, S, S, HOSTEL, OPP: 

MARIKAMBA P.U.COLLEGE,  

COURT ROAD, SIRSI, 

U.K.DISTRICT,  SIRSI-  581  301
70 KAR/2252/2002 NAIK GAJANAN 

VIJAYKUMAR

BRAHMAKATTA,  BAAD, 

NANDANGADDA POST,  KARWAR  

TALUK,  N  K    DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  581304
71 KAR/409/2003 SANDHYA S SADASHIV Y. CIVIL COURT ROAD, KARWAR, N    

K      DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581301

72 KAR/625/2003 KAUSHIK PANKAJ 

RAGHUNATH

S/0  RAGHUNATH  KAUSHIK, NO.  

647,         KENCHA  ROAD,  

KARWAR,          N     K     DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  581   301
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73 KAR/2009/2003 MAHEKAR ANILKUMAR 

BABURAO

S/0   BABURAO  MAHEKAR, NO.  1 - 

B/2162,    GANDHI NAGAR,  

DANDELI,     N   K     DISTRICT,  

DANDELI
74 KAR/3086/2003 NAIK INDIRA MOHAN D/0  DHAKU NAIK,    QRTS,  NO,    C 

- 7, K  H  B   COLONY,    

HABBUWADA,  OPP;  K S R T C  

DEPORT,    KARWAR,  KARWAR
75 KAR/320/2004 BELURKAR RAVINDRANATH 

SADANAND

SHIVANANDAN,    NEAR SAIKATTE  

CROS, KODIBAG,       KARWAR,  N  

K   DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   303

76 KAR/543/2004 BHARADWAJ RENUKA 

PRASAD

D/0  PRASAD   I  BHARADWAJ, 

BEHIND ARJUN THEATRE,       

KAJUBAG,  KARWAR,    N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR
77 KAR/652/2004 NAIK MAHENDRA LINGA S/0  NAIK LINGARAMA,   AT;  

MANKINAGOLI, LAMBAPUR  POST,   

SIDDAPUR  TALUK,  N   K   

DISTRICT,  SIDDAPURA
78 KAR/941/2004 SHIRWADKAR 

ASHOKKUMAR MANGESH

R  K    NAIK   COMPOUND, OPP;  A  

I  R   STATION,     KAJUBAG,  

KARWAR.      N   K     DISTRICT,  

KARWAR
79 KAR/1366/2004 NAIK CHANDRASHEKAR 

HUCHHAPPA

S/0  HUCHHAPPA  NAIK,    AT;   

BALLATTE, KANGOD  POST,     

SIDDAPUR  TALUK,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   355
80 KAR/1396/2004 NINGANGOUDA 

VIJAYLAKSHMI MATRU

D/0   M  G   NINGANAGOUDA, BUS 

STAND ROAD,     HALIYAL,  

KARWAR  DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  

581   329
81 KAR/2248/2004 RAJRSHWARI K.B. KRISHNA 

MURTHY

D/0    B   KRISHNA MURTHY, NO.  

647/A,   KENCHA  ROAD,  KARWAR,    

N   K   DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   

301
82 KAR/706/2005 NAIK JANARDHAN 

PANDURANGA

S/0   P   N    NAIK,     RAMANAGULI   

POST,` ANKOLA  TALUK,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  ANKOLA

83 KAR/949/2005 ALAY NAPEESHA HAMZA D/0   HAMZA  AHAMAD ALAY,      

KADRA, K  P   C    LABOUR   

COLONY,  KARWAR,      N    K     

DISTRICT,  KARWAR
84 KAR/2911/2005 RAJASHEKAR BHADRANAIK S/0   BHADRA  D  NAIK, NER 

SHANKAR MUTT,    KARWAR,  N   

K    DISTRICT,  KARWAR
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85 KAR/2915/2005 VIJAYKUMAR. B. NAIK S/0   BHADRA  D  NAIK, NEAR  

SHANKAR MATH,     KARWAR,  N   

K    DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   301

86 KAR/1035/2006 DEVIDAS NARAYAN NAIK S/0    NARAYAN   DYAVA NAIK,     

SURGAL  VILLAGE, DODMANE  

POST,    SIDDAPUR   TALUK,  N   K     

DISTRICT,  SIDDAPURA
87 KAR/1187/2006 MIRASHI JYOTI 

MAHABALESHWAR

C/0   M   B    MIRASHI,     HALGA  

POST, KARWAR  TALUK,  N    K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  `

88 KAR/2573/2006 WAYANGANKAR GOPAL 

RAGHOBA

S/0   WAYANGANKAR  G  

RAGHOBA, VAINGANKAR,    

KODIBAG   POST,    KARWAR,  N   K  

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   303
89 KAR/3476/2006 REMITHA RAJESH 

PAWASKAR

C/O.  RAJESH   PAWASKAR, H. NO. 

172/A,  KARWAR, KARWAR

90 KAR/139/2007 HARIKANT MAHESH 

BOMMAYYA

S/0   BOMMAYYA   S  HARIKANT,    

KALPATHARU OFFICE OPP;  

BASHA  COMPLEX,     GREEN 

STREET,  KARWAR,    N    K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR
91 KAR/174/2007 TANDEL PRADEEP BABU C/0   K   K   SADANANDA RAO,   

1ST  CROSS, SHYAMANNA 

LAYOUT,   GOTTIGERE,  

BANNERGHATTA  ROAD,     

BANGALORE,  BANGALORE-  560   

084
92 KAR/424/2007 NAIK CHARAN DATTA S/0   DATTA  VENKATESH  NAIK, 

KODIBAG,       KARWAR,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581   303

93 KAR/274/2008 NAIK MANOHAR ANANT S/0   ANANT   PURSAPPA  NAIK,    

NO.  990 - A, ASHRAM  ROAD,    

KARWAR,  N   K    DISTRICT,  

KARWAR-  581  301
94 KAR/1251/2008 NAIK ANANDU DANGU S/0   DANGU  SATU NAIK,     NO.  

477/1,. SULTANPUR  ROAD,    

KODWAD,  KARWAR,     N     K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR
95 KAR/1511/2008 KODAWELU MANJUNATH 

NARAYAN

R/O : C/O CHANDRASHEKHAR M 

ITI, H D M C QURTERS, , 

MADARMADDI,  DHARWAD-  

580001
96 KAR/1575/2008 GOUDA  ASHWINI   MARUTI D/0   MARUTI  TIMMA  GOUDA,     

NO.  23, BAITHKOL,   

GOWDAWADA,     KARWAR,  N   K    

DISTRICT,  KARWAR-  581  302
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97 KAR/2660/2008 ARGEKAR VIJAYKUMAR 

GANGADHAR

AT & POST: ARGA  KARWAR 

TALUK, , KARWAR DISTRICT, , 

KARWAR-  581324

98 KAR/3468/2008 MADIVAL SAVITA VINOD C/0   C   K   VINOD,   BEETARY  

STORE,   NEAR PORT ROAD,    

BAITHKOL,  KARWAR,    N  K    

DISTRICT. , KARWAR-  
99 KAR/2432/2009 RANE ANAMIKA MANOHAR C/0  SUJIT  N  PAWAR,   ANCHAL 

AGENCIES, KARWAR KAIGA 

ROAD,   HABBUWADA,  KARWAR,   

N   K   DISTRICT, KARWAR-  

100 KAR/26/2010 PAWASKAR RAJESH ASHOK H.NO. 1721/A,   KAIGA  ROAD,  

MABBUWADA, , KARWAR, N.K. 

DISTRICT, , KARWAR-  581306

101 KAR/225/2010 BIRKODIKAR JAGADEESH 

SUBBA

1866 M,   VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, , 

KODIBAG,  KARWAR DISTRICT, , 

KARWAR-  

102 KAR/2254/2010 SHRI. REVANDIKAR  

JAGDEESH  MURARI

GURUDEVA DATTA BHAVAN 

BLOCK 1,  KODIBAG,  KARWAR, 

UTTARA KANNADA DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  
103 KAR/2709/2010 LOLEKAR  VINAYA  

CHANDRAKANT

NEAR K.B. SCHOOL 

MAHALEWADA NANDANGADDA, 

KARWAR (U.K), KARWAR-  

104 KAR/3648/2010 REVANKAR  NIVEDITA  

SHOUNAK

D/O S H REVANKAR SHIV-SHAKTI, 

KADWAD - KARWAR, KARWAR-  

581339

105 KAR/291/2011 SHRI. DIVESH  

BOLASHITTEKAR

SANKRIWADA  NANDANGADDA  

POST KAJUBAG  KARWAR, 

KARWAR, KARWAR-  581304

106 KAR/395/2012 BAADKAR  SHEETAL  ARUN VISHAL  NIVAS NEAR  K R C L, 

SHIRWAD  KARWAR , U  K  

DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581306

107 KAR/480/2012 MARAJJA MARUTI C/O  MASTI  K  MARAJJA K P T CL 

SECTION  OFFICE, 

SADASHIVAGAD  KARWAR, 

KARWAR-  
108 KAR/706/2012 SMT. PADMA TANDEL NEAR LIC OFFICE  M.G. ROAD, , 

KARWAR, KARWAR-  581301

109 KAR/864/2012 NAIK  GANESH  

VENKATAPPA

H  NO  1556 DHOBI GHAT  ROAD  

KARWAR, U  K  DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  581301
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KARWAR CITY

110 KAR/1433/2012 DESAI  AJAYKUMAR  

KISHORKUMAR

NEAR  GANAPATI  TEMPLE POST- 

SADASHIVGAD  KARWAR  TALUK, 

UTTAR  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  
111 KAR/1651/2012 BINGEKAR  SURESH   KHULU BAAD   KALISHITTA 

KHULUNAIKWADA  , 

NANDANGADDA  BAAD  KAWAR, 

KARWAR-  581304
112 KAR/179/2013 RAJESH GANGADHAR 

ACHARI

S/O  GANGADHAR   MANJUNATH  

ACHARI BEHIND  ARTS  &  

SCIENCE  COLLEGE, JAYANAGAR  

KARWAR, KARWAR-  

113 KAR/92/2014 GUNAGI  SAPNA  RAMESH C/O RAMESH J GUNAGI H NO. 1718, 

HABBUNADA, KARWAR, UTTAR 

KANNADA DIST,  KARWAR-  

581306
114 KAR/454/2014 DSOUZA  A  R B CAMILO, HILL SIDE VIEW SAI 

MANDIR ROAD,  KARWAR, 

KARWAR-  581301

115 KAR/712/2014 VEENA NAIK TOPPALKERI, PO - KARKI TQ. 

HONNAVAR, DIST. UTTAR 

KANNADA, HONNAVAR-  

116 KAR/1560/2014 SHRI. ANUJ AGRANAYAK MIG 182, NEW KHB COLONY 

HABBUWADA, KARWAR, KARWAR-  

581306

117 KAR/2457/2015 RENUKA NARAYANA 

MOOLEMANE

SHEDAGERI PORT (KOTEWADA), 

ANKOLA, , ANKOLA-  581314

118 KAR/1/2016 VARUN B PAI NO 287, S R TOWERS, 3RD MAIN , 

3RD CROSS,  JAGAJYOTHI 

LAYOUT,NAGADEVANAHALLI, 

BENGALURU-  560056
119 KAR/791/2016 SMT. LAKSHMI SHIVANAND 

RANE

OLD KHB COLONY, H.NO. 7, 

OPPOSITE BUS DEPOT,  

HABBUWADA , KARWAR-  581301

120 KAR/1354/2016 SMT. LATA NAIK NEAR  KATYAYANI   BANESHWAR  

TEMPLE  KODIBAG  KARWAR, 

UTTAR  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

KARWAR-  581303

121 KAR/531/2017 SMT. JYOTISWAROOP 

TUKARAM TANDEL

JYOTISWAROOPA, TUKARAM 

TANDELA SEEBIRD COLONY,  

MUDAGA, KARWAR TQ. & U K 

DIST,  KARWAR-  
122 KAR/2102/2017 SHRI. MEENAKSHI NOGA 

DURGEKAR

POST - KENI ANKOLA  TALUK, 

UTTARA  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

ANKOLA-  581314
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KARWAR CITY

123 KAR/2625/2017 SMT. DEEPA SHIVANAND 

NAIK

AT&  POST -KENI ANKOLA  

TALUK, UTTARA  KANNADA  

DISTRICT, ANKOLA-  581314

124 KAR/937/2018 SHRI. SUMITA BHOOTE GABITAWADA,  POST-  

HARAWADA ANKOLA  TALUK, 

UTTARA  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

ANKOLA-  581316
125 KAR/1735/2018 SHRI. DARSHAN 

VENKATRAMAN GOUDA

AT KAMMANI HALAVALLI POST, 

ANKOLA TQ. & U K DIST,  ANKOLA-  

581314

126 KAR/1828/2018 SHRI. MAYOLLA DIAS ST   ANTHONY COMPOUND 

GURUMATH  ROAD,  KAJUBAGH  

KARWAR, KARWAR, KARWAR-  

127 KAR/2066/2018 SMT. PRIYANKA KUDALE DEVI TEMPLE ROAD, YELLAPURA, 

NORTH KARNATAKA, YELLAPUR-  

581359

128 KAR/2426/2018 SHRI. SAMYUKTHA NAIK AT  GANGAVALI, NADUMASKERI  

POST,  KUMTA TQ,  U K,  KUMTA-  

129 KAR/2546/2018 GANESH NAGARAJ NAIK SARASWATH  KERI  MANKI  POST 

HONNAVAR  TALUK, UTTARA  

KANNADA  DISTRICT, HONNAVAR-  

581348
130 KAR/128/2019 SMT. MESTA PREMA 

GANESA

KEREKATTE LAXMESHWARA, 

POST; ANKOLA, , TQ;ANKOKA,  

UTTARA KANNADA, ANKOLA-  

581314
131 KAR/527/2019 SMT. SAVITA GANGADHAR 

NAIK

GREEN CIRCLE, KIRWATTI,  

YELLAPUR TQ. & UTTAR 

KANNADA DIST,  YELLAPUR-  

132 KAR/1630/2019 SHRI. ANKUSH CHANDAN 

MOGHE

NEAR SHEJJESHWAR TEMPLE, 

SHEJWAD,  KARWAR, KARWAR-  

581306

133 KAR/2278/2019 SMT. SEEMA A THANEKAR DR - AMBEDKAR  COLONY BAAD 

NANDANGADDA KARWAR Pincode 

581304

134 KAR/2905/2019 SHRI. DARSHAN 

CHANDRAKANT SIDDARKAR

NEAR NAGANATH  TEMPLE 

NANDANAGADDA   KARWAR, U K 

DISIRTICT, KARWAR-  581304

135 KAR/3113/2019 HAREESH MOHANADAS 

NAIK

SAKALABENA  VILLAGE, AWARSA 

ANKOLA  TALUK, UTTARA  

KANNADA  DISTRICT, ANKOL-  

581316
136 KAR/3137/2019 SHRI. UJWALA RAMDAS 

GOWLI

H.NO. 23, BALEMANI, KADRA, 

KARWAR, UTTARA KANNADA, 

KARWAR-  581396
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KARWAR CITY

137 KAR/875/2020 HEMA GOUDA D/O. MAHABALESHWAR GOUDA, 

#17, BELEHITTAL, GOKARN - 

581326, KUMTA, 

UTTARAKANNADA 
138 KAR/928/2021 SHRI. MARUTI BHASKAR 

NAIK

#42 GONCHITTLU  BENGRE 2  

ULMAN  TQ  BHATKAL DIST 

UTTARA KANNADA 581421

139 KAR/1315/2021 SHWETA GANAPU GOUDA D/O GANAPU 

GOUDA86CTARMAKKIGOKARNUT

TARA KANNADA

140 KAR/1392/2021 SHRI. CHARAN GURUNATH 

NAIK

SAIKATTA ROAD, KODIBAG, , 

KARWAR-  

141 KAR/4681/2021 SMT. PRIYA T WAINGANKAR # 2409/1,  OPP. MARATHI SCHOOL,  

KODIBAG, KARWAR, KARWAR-  

581303

142 KAR/4709/2021 SMT. PRERANA MANOJ NAIK SHRI MANJUNATH B 6TH CROSS, 

NEW KHB COLONY 

HABBUWADA,KARWAR

143 KAR/4744/2021 SMT. DIKSHA M KAMBLI 5/A, ANANDITA, VIVEKANAND 

NAGAR,  KODIBAG, KARWAR-  

144 KAR/1322/2022 PRATIBHA KHARVI BELAMBAR POST, ANKOLA TQ,   

UTTARA KANNADA DIST,  

ANKOLA-  581314

145 KAR/4816/2022 KAVITA NAMDEV NAIK NO.2939,SANKRIWADA 

BAAD,NANDANGADDA, 

KARAWAR,UTTARA KANNADA,  

UTTARA KANNADA, UTTARA 

KANNADA-  581301
146 KAR/5806/2022 SHRI. GUNALAXMI TATE 1080/J2,PWD QTRS, KAIKINI ROAD,  

KARWAR DISTRICT, KARAWAR-  

581301

147 KAR/1739/2023 DIVYA KADAM NIRAKARWADA DOWN 

CHEYENDIYER KARAWAR, 

H.NO.653, KARWAR, -  581324

148 KAR/3110/2023 NAVYA DIWAKAR KADAM #653, NIRAKAR WADA CHENDIYA, 

KARWAR, KARWAR-  581324

149 KAR/4069/2023 RAMYA HEGDE #1807/3/A, 1ST CROSS, 

RAGHAVENDRA 

MATHA,HABBUWADA,  KARWAR 

DISTRICT, KARWAR-  581306

150 KAR/4469/2023 SAIVENKATESH SATISH 

GAONKAR

FLAT NO 2,1 ST FLOOR, LOTUS 

COMPLEX,GREEN STREET, 

KARWAR, KARWAR-  581301
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KARWAR CITY

151 KAR/5271/2023 KAVYA C MADIWAL MADIWALAWADA  HABBUWADA, 

KARWAR,  UTTARA KANNADA, 

KARWAR-  581306

152 KAR/5534/2023 ADITYA V HOSALKAR GURUMATH ROAD, KAJUBAG, 

KARWAR, UTTARAKANNADA-  

153 KAR/6498/2024 SANAAFREEN MOHD GOUSE 

SHAIKH

BAWALI MOHALLA, SAVARUPAI, 

SADASHIVGAD, KARWAR, 

KARWAR-  

154 KAR/7386/2024 SHRINIKETAN  M NAIK DURGADEVI ROAD, DURGAKERI, 

NEAR BUS STAND, HONNAVARA, 

UTTARAKANNADA-  581334
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